
Theberton & Eastbridge Parish Council - Budget 2024-2025

Income 24-25 Budget

Precept £8,816.49 £57.99 p.a. for a Band D Property increase of £5.27 per year

Grants £0.00

Bank Interest £324.43 interest rate & bank balance the same

Burial Ground £341.25 if we increase burial fees by 5% - Assumes one burial and one memorial headstone

Refunds

£9,482.17

Expenditure

Clerk's Salary and PAYE £5,085.62 SCP 13 rise from £12.97 to £13.97 (7.71%)

Clerk's Expenses £264.00 last years budget + 10%

Payroll Service £118.80 This year's spend + 10%

Newsletter £0.00 Paid for 2024 in full

Website Update £50.00 annual updates 

Grounds Maintenance £15.00 Last years budget + 10%

Parish Maintenance Contingency £175.00 Defib & Contingency

Councillor Training £240.00 this years spend

Play Equipment Inspections £462.00 This year's spend + 10%

Playing Field Contingency £300.00 to cover tractor fixing & inspection points

Subscriptions £322.10 This year's spend + 10%

Tractor Servicing £250.00 Last years budget

Insurance £683.14 This year's spend + 10%

Audit Fees £185.90 This year's spend + 10%

S137 Payments £40.30 This year's spend + 10%

Election Expenses £0.00 no election in 24-25

Donations £100.00 This year's spend

Broadband £223.28 50% of £33.83 * 12 = £202.98 + 10% price increase = £223.28

Sinking Fund £1,000.00 to make up prev. years?

£9,515.14

Income £9,482.17

Expenditure £9,515.14

Variance £32.97



Playing Field Contingency £500.00

Parish Maintenance Contingency £200.00

Village Signs Refurbishment £200.00

£900.00

Cash Flow - 2024-2025

Bank Balances as of 01/04/24 £24,167.13

CIL £0.00

Plus expected Income £9,482.17

Less expected Expenditure £9,515.14

Estimated Balance 31/03/25 24,134.16£             

Reserves

Platinum Heritage Trail £10,000.00

Play Equipment Sinking Fund £3,500.00

Eastbridge Burial Ground £143.00

CIL 2021-2022 £618.00

CIL 2022-2023 £1,279.67

CIL 2023-2024 £259.75

£15,800.42

General Reserves £8,333.74

Percentage of Precept 106%

Proposed CIL Expenditure


